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C3
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Deducciones
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Puntaje
 

1 21.897.122 TORRES, ALEJANDRA ROSANA 12756 9 8.41 2.00 0.00 23.00 0.25 0.00 11.20 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 55.41
2 33.888.669 SAYAVEDRA, MAIRA GISEL 302 9 7.95 3.00 2.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.60
3 30.250.410 KIFFEL, LORENA VICTORIA 293 9 8.27 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.07
4 37.314.065 LEDESMA ENRRIQUEZ, MARIA BELÉN 11974 9 8.90 4.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.45
5 38.368.002 LEGUIZAMON, CARLA 295 9 8.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.40 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.33
6 35.742.882 GUTIERREZ, SAMUEL DAVID 12756 9 8.81 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.31
7 38.733.720 PALOMO, DANNA KATERINE 12278 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.10
8 37.653.096 MAIDANA, HIRENE NADYNA 293 9 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.14
9 38.736.683 LUNA, DALMA 12336 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.10
10 23.740.422 MOYA, PAOLA ANDREA 12756 9 9.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.98
11 37.313.731 CISNEROS SANTILLáN, ADRIáN ROBERTO 12278 9 8.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.78
12 27.936.484 AGUIRRE, LORENA MERCEDES 293 9 9.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.76
13 38.641.339 CóRDOBA, LUIS MARCELO 12013 9 7.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.58
14 36.713.735 CARRIZO, MARIA JOSE 293 9 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.45
15 39.452.174 RODRIGUEZ, KAREN ELISA 302 9 8.41 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.41
16 40.333.278 JUAREZ, JUAN RAMON 12756 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.26
17 41.227.659 MILICH, GISELA 12767 9 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00
18 40.052.529 LUNA, VANINA CELESTE 12013 9 8.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.67
19 34.951.315 GIMENEZ, NELLY NATALIA 12315 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.40
20 40.446.767 NAVARRO, MICAELA SABRINA BELEN 291 9 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.32
21 30.544.987 SARAVIA, PETRONA SUSANA 12336 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.25
22 39.451.993 CUELLAR, ENZO EMILIANO 12013 9 7.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.11
23 38.114.963 CEJAS, ENZO NAHUEL 555 9 7.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.06
24 31.246.714 ERLAN, MIRNA 323 9 7.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.97
25 37.969.564 VIZGARRA, MILENA BELéN 11974 9 7.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.88
26 38.557.413 MAZA, ALEXANDRO DE JESUS 291 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.86
27 36.638.361 GALVAN, VILMA LEONELLA 11974 9 7.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.82
28 38.050.007 GIMéNEZ, FERNANDO GABRIEL 12013 9 7.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.77
29 38.483.604 MERCADO, YESICA 11974 9 7.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.39
30 36.497.265 LUNA, ANDREA 12318 9 7.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.38
31 38.782.170 SALVATIERRA, FRANCO RUBENS 12627 9 5.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.85
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1 24.789.787 GAMBARTE, LILIAN SOLEDAD DE LAS 11066 6 8.99 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.59
2 36.516.962 BARRERA, AMIRA LUJAN 11066 6 7.23 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.08
3 38.720.150 VALDIVIA, ROCíO CELESTE 11066 6 8.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.80
4 39.452.649 NAVARRO, JANET ALEJANDRA 11066 6 7.82 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.07
5 38.483.704 RISSO PATRóN, PAOLA FLORENCIA 11119 6 7.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.67
6 38.555.176 DIAZ, NEREA YANET DE LOS MILAGROS 11066 6 8.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.42
7 38.643.460 MORENO, ERICA GISSELA 11066 6 8.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.29
8 37.313.609 GALVAN, MAIRA ELIANA 11119 6 8.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.11
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9 36.640.160 MéNDEZ, MARINA MICAELA 11066 6 8.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.62
10 40.286.525 ZURITA, DAMARI 11066 6 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.34
11 33.621.869 MIRANDA, ROMINA NATALI 11119 6 8.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.22
12 38.782.105 RUIZ, NATALIA ELIZABETH 11066 6 8.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.13
13 40.286.947 PAVON, PATRICIA 11066 6 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.45 0.00 14.61
14 37.653.690 SOSA, VIRGINIA AZUCENA 11066 6 7.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.42
15 40.171.228 PALAVECINO, MAURICIO RODRIGO 11066 6 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.40
16 29.525.572 PONCE, PATRICIA BEATRIZ 11066 6 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.15
17 41.362.865 NORIEGA, JONATHAN MAXIMILIANO 11066 6 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.15
18 38.030.496 NAVARRO, ENZO FEDERICO 11066 6 8.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.12
19 34.863.899 ALOMO, DANIELA DEL VALLE 11066 6 7.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.73
20 36.519.050 DIAZ, MERCEDES YUDITH 11119 6 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.68
21 38.721.271 GOMEZ, ADELMA MERCEDES 11119 6 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.53
22 38.718.521 LEDESMA, MARCOS EXEQUIEL 11066 6 7.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.10
23 37.444.329 AVILA, EMMANUEL ALEJANDRO 11066 6 7.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.04
24 40.077.518 VIZGARRA, VIZGARRA ROCIO 11066 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00
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1 21.897.122 TORRES, ALEJANDRA ROSANA 12756 9 8.41 2.00 0.00 23.00 0.25 0.00 11.20 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 55.41
2 33.888.669 SAYAVEDRA, MAIRA GISEL 302 9 7.95 3.00 2.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.60
3 30.250.410 KIFFEL, LORENA VICTORIA 293 9 8.27 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.07
4 38.368.002 LEGUIZAMON, CARLA 295 9 8.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.40 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.33
5 35.742.882 GUTIERREZ, SAMUEL DAVID 12756 9 8.81 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.31
6 38.733.720 PALOMO, DANNA KATERINE 12278 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.10
7 37.653.096 MAIDANA, HIRENE NADYNA 293 9 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.14
8 38.736.683 LUNA, DALMA 12336 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.10
9 23.740.422 MOYA, PAOLA ANDREA 12756 9 9.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.98
10 37.313.731 CISNEROS SANTILLáN, ADRIáN ROBERTO 12278 9 8.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.78
11 27.936.484 AGUIRRE, LORENA MERCEDES 293 9 9.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.76
12 36.713.735 CARRIZO, MARIA JOSE 293 9 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.45
13 39.452.174 RODRIGUEZ, KAREN ELISA 302 9 8.41 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.41
14 40.333.278 JUAREZ, JUAN RAMON 12756 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.26
15 41.227.659 MILICH, GISELA 12767 9 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00
16 34.951.315 GIMENEZ, NELLY NATALIA 12315 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.40
17 40.446.767 NAVARRO, MICAELA SABRINA BELEN 291 9 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.32
18 30.544.987 SARAVIA, PETRONA SUSANA 12336 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.25
19 38.114.963 CEJAS, ENZO NAHUEL 555 9 7.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.06
20 31.246.714 ERLAN, MIRNA 323 9 7.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.97
21 38.557.413 MAZA, ALEXANDRO DE JESUS 291 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.86
22 38.782.170 SALVATIERRA, FRANCO RUBENS 12627 9 5.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.85
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1 24.789.787 GAMBARTE, LILIAN SOLEDAD DE LAS 11066 6 8.99 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.59
2 37.314.065 LEDESMA ENRRIQUEZ, MARIA BELÉN 11974 6 8.90 4.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.45
3 36.516.962 BARRERA, AMIRA LUJAN 11066 6 7.23 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.08
4 38.720.150 VALDIVIA, ROCíO CELESTE 11066 6 8.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.80
5 39.452.649 NAVARRO, JANET ALEJANDRA 11066 6 7.82 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.07
6 38.483.704 RISSO PATRóN, PAOLA FLORENCIA 11119 6 7.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.67
7 38.555.176 DIAZ, NEREA YANET DE LOS MILAGROS 11066 6 8.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.42
8 38.643.460 MORENO, ERICA GISSELA 11066 6 8.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.29
9 37.313.609 GALVAN, MAIRA ELIANA 11119 6 8.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.11
10 36.640.160 MéNDEZ, MARINA MICAELA 11066 6 8.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.62
11 38.641.339 CóRDOBA, LUIS MARCELO 12013 6 7.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.58
12 40.286.525 ZURITA, DAMARI 11066 6 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.34
13 33.621.869 MIRANDA, ROMINA NATALI 11119 6 8.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.22
14 38.782.105 RUIZ, NATALIA ELIZABETH 11066 6 8.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.13
15 40.052.529 LUNA, VANINA CELESTE 12013 6 8.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.67
16 40.286.947 PAVON, PATRICIA 11066 6 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.45 0.00 14.61
17 37.653.690 SOSA, VIRGINIA AZUCENA 11066 6 7.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.42
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18 40.171.228 PALAVECINO, MAURICIO RODRIGO 11066 6 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.40
19 29.525.572 PONCE, PATRICIA BEATRIZ 11066 6 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.15
20 41.362.865 NORIEGA, JONATHAN MAXIMILIANO 11066 6 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.15
21 38.030.496 NAVARRO, ENZO FEDERICO 11066 6 8.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.12
22 39.451.993 CUELLAR, ENZO EMILIANO 12013 6 7.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.11
23 37.969.564 VIZGARRA, MILENA BELéN 11974 6 7.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.88
24 36.638.361 GALVAN, VILMA LEONELLA 11974 6 7.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.82
25 38.050.007 GIMéNEZ, FERNANDO GABRIEL 12013 6 7.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.77
26 34.863.899 ALOMO, DANIELA DEL VALLE 11066 6 7.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.73
27 36.519.050 DIAZ, MERCEDES YUDITH 11119 6 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.68
28 38.721.271 GOMEZ, ADELMA MERCEDES 11119 6 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.53
29 38.483.604 MERCADO, YESICA 11974 6 7.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.39
30 36.497.265 LUNA, ANDREA 12318 6 7.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.38
31 38.718.521 LEDESMA, MARCOS EXEQUIEL 11066 6 7.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.10
32 37.444.329 AVILA, EMMANUEL ALEJANDRO 11066 6 7.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.04
33 40.077.518 VIZGARRA, VIZGARRA ROCIO 11066 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00
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Habilitante 1a Instancia
Ord.

 

Nro. Doc.

 

Apellido y Nombre

 

Cod Tit.

 

Titulo

 A

Promedio    

B

Otros Titu

A4, K7

Post. Posg

A2, A3

Antigüedad

C1

Antigüedad

C2

Antigüedad

C3

Antigüedad

C4

Antigüedad

C5

Cur. Aprob.

J1,J2

Cur. S/Res.

K2, K3, K4

Sem. y Cong.

J3

O. Ant. C6/7,

D,E,F, G,I,K6

Particip.

H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

1 21.897.122 TORRES, ALEJANDRA ROSANA 12756 6 8.41 2.00 0.00 23.00 0.25 0.00 11.20 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 52.41
2 33.888.669 SAYAVEDRA, MAIRA GISEL 302 6 7.95 3.00 2.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.60
3 30.250.410 KIFFEL, LORENA VICTORIA 293 6 8.27 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.07
4 38.368.002 LEGUIZAMON, CARLA 295 6 8.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.40 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.33
5 35.742.882 GUTIERREZ, SAMUEL DAVID 12756 6 8.81 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.31
6 38.733.720 PALOMO, DANNA KATERINE 12278 6 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.10
7 37.653.096 MAIDANA, HIRENE NADYNA 293 6 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.14
8 38.736.683 LUNA, DALMA 12336 6 7.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.10
9 23.740.422 MOYA, PAOLA ANDREA 12756 6 9.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.98
10 37.313.731 CISNEROS SANTILLáN, ADRIáN ROBERTO 12278 6 8.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.78
11 27.936.484 AGUIRRE, LORENA MERCEDES 293 6 9.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.76
12 36.713.735 CARRIZO, MARIA JOSE 293 6 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.45
13 39.452.174 RODRIGUEZ, KAREN ELISA 302 6 8.41 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.41
14 40.333.278 JUAREZ, JUAN RAMON 12756 6 8.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.26
15 41.227.659 MILICH, GISELA 12767 6 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00
16 34.951.315 GIMENEZ, NELLY NATALIA 12315 6 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.40
17 40.446.767 NAVARRO, MICAELA SABRINA BELEN 291 6 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.32
18 30.544.987 SARAVIA, PETRONA SUSANA 12336 6 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.25
19 38.114.963 CEJAS, ENZO NAHUEL 555 6 7.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.06
20 31.246.714 ERLAN, MIRNA 323 6 7.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.97
21 38.557.413 MAZA, ALEXANDRO DE JESUS 291 6 7.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.86
22 38.782.170 SALVATIERRA, FRANCO RUBENS 12627 6 5.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.85
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